
 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 1: HAPPY BIRTHDAY ROB VICKERS Class 1 Handicap - 2000m

30 September 2023 - 13:29

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:06.45
(0:14.50)

1:51.95
(0:11.97)

1:39.98
(0:12.85)

1:27.13
(0:13.12)

1:14.01
(0:12.49)

1:01.52
(0:12.50)

0:49.02
(0:12.11)

0:36.91

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 OSAKA MISS 1 63.5 0:11.72 2:06.45 [1] 1:51.58 [4] 1:39.35 [5] 1:26.48 [5] 1:13.10 [4] 1:00.72 [4] 0:48.24 [5] 0:36.29

Stacey Callow 600m 600m (0:14.87) (0:12.23) (0:12.87) (0:13.38) (0:12.38) (0:12.48) (0:11.95)

2 1 TIRITIRI 3 62.9 0:11.86 2:06.50 [2] 1:51.82 [3] 1:39.57 [3] 1:26.82 [3] 1:13.36 [3] 1:01.00 [3] 0:48.51 [3] 0:36.47 +3

Noel Callow 600m 600m (0:14.68) (0:12.25) (0:12.75) (0:13.46) (0:12.36) (0:12.49) (0:12.04)

3 6 ALALTUN 2 61.6 0:11.97 2:06.79 [3] 1:52.29 [1] 1:40.32 [1] 1:27.47 [1] 1:14.35 [1] 1:01.86 [1] 0:49.36 [1] 0:37.25 -11

Nozi Tomizawa 600m 1800m (0:14.50) (0:11.97) (0:12.85) (0:13.12) (0:12.49) (0:12.50) (0:12.11)

4 3 GREEN ESSENCE 6 61.9 0:11.98 2:06.94 [4] 1:52.34 [2] 1:40.36 [2] 1:27.46 [2] 1:14.36 [2] 1:01.83 [2] 0:49.39 [2] 0:37.23 -3

Jai Williams Overall 1800m (0:14.60) (0:11.98) (0:12.90) (0:13.10) (0:12.53) (0:12.44) (0:12.16)

5 2 BLUSHING LUCAS 5 64.6 0:11.77 2:07.06 [5] 1:52.13 [5] 1:40.05 [4] 1:27.18 [4] 1:13.65 [5] 1:01.32 [5] 0:48.91 [4] 0:37.08 +9

Emily Lang 800m 600m (0:14.93) (0:12.08) (0:12.87) (0:13.53) (0:12.33) (0:12.41) (0:11.83)

Scratched: Avoid The Misstres (#4)

Report Created:  Sat 30 September 2023  17:43 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 1: HAPPY BIRTHDAY ROB VICKERS Class 1 Handicap - 2000m

30 September 2023 - 13:29

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:36.91
(0:12.02)

0:24.89
(0:12.35)

0:12.54
(0:12.54)

0:36.91

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 OSAKA MISS 1 63.5 0:11.72 0:36.29 [5] 0:24.57 [4] 0:12.49 [2] 2:06.45 0:36.29

Stacey Callow 600m 600m (0:11.72) (0:12.08) (0:12.49)

2 1 TIRITIRI 3 62.9 0:11.86 0:36.47 [4] 0:24.61 [5] 0:12.59 [1] 0.2L 0:36.47 +3

Noel Callow 600m 600m (0:11.86) (0:12.02) (0:12.59)

3 6 ALALTUN 2 61.6 0:11.97 0:37.25 [1] 0:25.23 [1] 0:12.79 [4] 1.7L 0:37.25 -11

Nozi Tomizawa 600m 1800m (0:12.02) (0:12.44) (0:12.79)

4 3 GREEN ESSENCE 6 61.9 0:11.98 0:37.23 [2] 0:25.24 [2] 0:12.74 [5] 2.5L 0:37.23 -3

Jai Williams Overall 1800m (0:11.99) (0:12.50) (0:12.74)

5 2 BLUSHING LUCAS 5 64.6 0:11.77 0:37.08 [3] 0:25.31 [3] 0:13.09 [3] 3L 0:37.08 +9

Emily Lang 800m 600m (0:11.77) (0:12.22) (0:13.09)

Scratched: Avoid The Misstres (#4)

Report Created:  Sat 30 September 2023  17:43 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 2: TAB WE'RE ON BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1100m

30 September 2023 - 14:04

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:04.85
(0:07.70)

0:57.15
(0:10.40)

0:46.75
(0:10.89)

0:35.86
(0:11.17)

0:24.69
(0:11.96)

0:12.73
(0:12.73)

0:35.86

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 COSMIC SERENADE 4 70.3 0:07.74 1:04.85 [1] 0:57.11 [2] 0:46.65 [2] 0:35.80 [2] 0:24.57 [2] 0:12.73 [2] 1:04.85 0:35.80

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1000m Overall (0:07.74) (0:10.46) (0:10.85) (0:11.23) (0:11.84) (0:12.73)

2 5 STAR OF ROBIGLEN 1 70.5 0:07.70 1:05.28 [2] 0:57.58 [1] 0:47.18 [1] 0:36.29 [1] 0:25.12 [1] 0:13.16 [1] 2.5L 0:36.29 +2

Jai Williams 1000m Overall (0:07.70) (0:10.40) (0:10.89) (0:11.17) (0:11.96) (0:13.16)

3 3 SHINSHINTO 5 70.1 0:07.94 1:05.41 [3] 0:57.47 [4] 0:46.87 [5] 0:36.16 [5] 0:24.97 [4] 0:12.94 [3] 3.3L 0:36.16 +5

Noel Callow 1000m Overall (0:07.94) (0:10.60) (0:10.71) (0:11.19) (0:12.03) (0:12.94)

4 4 POCKETROCKET 3 70.8 0:08.11 1:05.62 [4] 0:57.51 [6] 0:47.09 [4] 0:36.22 [6] 0:25.00 [5] 0:13.09 [4] 4.3L 0:36.22 +3

Micheal Hellyer 1000m Overall (0:08.11) (0:10.42) (0:10.87) (0:11.22) (0:11.91) (0:13.09)

5 1 DASHING GEE GEE 6 70.9 0:08.02 1:06.41 [5] 0:58.39 [5] 0:47.86 [6] 0:37.22 [3] 0:26.00 [3] 0:13.58 [5] 8.8L 0:37.22 +7

Emily Lang 1000m Overall (0:08.02) (0:10.53) (0:10.64) (0:11.22) (0:12.42) (0:13.58)

6 7 MADDISON'S MISSILE 2 70.0 0:07.86 1:06.52 [6] 0:58.66 [3] 0:48.21 [3] 0:37.31 [4] 0:25.82 [6] 0:13.25 [6] 9.3L 0:37.31 +1

Stacey Callow 1000m Overall (0:07.86) (0:10.45) (0:10.90) (0:11.49) (0:12.57) (0:13.25)

Scratched: Almighty Rising (#6)

Report Created:  Sat 30 September 2023  17:43 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 3: SPRING CARNIVAL BOOK NOW Maiden Handicap - 2000m

30 September 2023 - 14:39

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:06.40
(0:14.30)

1:52.10
(0:11.79)

1:40.31
(0:11.64)

1:28.67
(0:12.80)

1:15.87
(0:12.17)

1:03.70
(0:12.64)

0:51.06
(0:12.86)

0:38.20

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 SIR ZINO 1 61.6 0:12.03 2:06.40 [1] 1:51.80 [4] 1:39.77 [5] 1:27.69 [5] 1:15.26 [5] 1:02.74 [5] 0:50.24 [5] 0:37.65

Noel Callow 1800m 1800m (0:14.60) (0:12.03) (0:12.08) (0:12.43) (0:12.52) (0:12.50) (0:12.59)

2 4 DOUBLE QUICK 8 63.0 0:11.84 2:06.68 [2] 1:52.38 [1] 1:40.52 [2] 1:28.68 [2] 1:16.15 [1] 1:03.81 [2] 0:51.15 [3] 0:38.33 -8

Emily Lang 1600m 1600m (0:14.30) (0:11.86) (0:11.84) (0:12.53) (0:12.34) (0:12.66) (0:12.82)

3 2 STATE A FACT 2 62.1 0:11.84 2:06.79 [3] 1:52.31 [2] 1:40.39 [4] 1:28.55 [4] 1:16.06 [4] 1:03.51 [4] 0:51.04 [4] 0:38.39 -1

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1800m 1600m (0:14.48) (0:11.92) (0:11.84) (0:12.49) (0:12.55) (0:12.47) (0:12.65)

4 9 SUDDEN SUSPECT 7 61.0 0:12.02 2:06.91 [4] 1:51.72 [7] 1:39.63 [7] 1:27.18 [7] 1:14.80 [7] 1:02.78 [7] 0:50.45 [7] 0:38.19 -2

Cecily Eaton 1800m 1200m (0:15.19) (0:12.09) (0:12.45) (0:12.38) (0:12.02) (0:12.33) (0:12.26)

5 5 LUCIELLE 5 61.7 0:12.01 2:07.27 [5] 1:52.41 [6] 1:40.38 [6] 1:28.37 [6] 1:16.06 [6] 1:03.48 [6] 0:51.09 [6] 0:38.41 -1

Casey Waddell Overall 1600m (0:14.86) (0:12.03) (0:12.01) (0:12.31) (0:12.58) (0:12.39) (0:12.68)

6 3 HIMEJI 6 63.7 0:11.58 2:09.62 [6] 1:55.11 [3] 1:43.53 [1] 1:31.89 [1] 1:19.08 [2] 1:06.71 [3] 0:54.25 [2] 0:41.36 -1

Michael Cahill 1800m 1800m (0:14.51) (0:11.58) (0:11.64) (0:12.81) (0:12.37) (0:12.46) (0:12.89)

7 8 DARABAZ 4 65.4 0:11.54 2:11.06 [7] 1:56.22 [5] 1:44.68 [3] 1:33.05 [3] 1:20.43 [3] 1:08.36 [1] 0:55.72 [1] 0:42.86 -10

Nozi Tomizawa 1800m 1800m (0:14.84) (0:11.54) (0:11.63) (0:12.62) (0:12.07) (0:12.64) (0:12.86)

Scratched: War Service (#6), Another Dazzler (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 30 September 2023  17:43 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 3: SPRING CARNIVAL BOOK NOW Maiden Handicap - 2000m

30 September 2023 - 14:39

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:38.20
(0:12.65)

0:25.55
(0:12.68)

0:12.87
(0:12.87)

0:38.20

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 SIR ZINO 1 61.6 0:12.03 0:37.65 [6] 0:25.30 [2] 0:12.81 [2] 2:06.40 0:37.65

Noel Callow 1800m 1800m (0:12.35) (0:12.49) (0:12.81)

2 4 DOUBLE QUICK 8 63.0 0:11.84 0:38.33 [3] 0:25.83 [1] 0:13.15 [1] 1.5L 0:38.33 -8

Emily Lang 1600m 1600m (0:12.50) (0:12.68) (0:13.15)

3 2 STATE A FACT 2 62.1 0:11.84 0:38.39 [4] 0:25.53 [5] 0:12.81 [4] 2L 0:38.39 -1

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1800m 1600m (0:12.86) (0:12.72) (0:12.81)

4 9 SUDDEN SUSPECT 7 61.0 0:12.02 0:38.19 [5] 0:25.77 [3] 0:13.06 [3] 2.5L 0:38.19 -2

Cecily Eaton 1800m 1200m (0:12.42) (0:12.71) (0:13.06)

5 5 LUCIELLE 5 61.7 0:12.01 0:38.41 [7] 0:25.85 [7] 0:13.09 [5] 4.5L 0:38.41 -1

Casey Waddell Overall 1600m (0:12.56) (0:12.76) (0:13.09)

6 3 HIMEJI 6 63.7 0:11.58 0:41.36 [2] 0:28.43 [4] 0:14.56 [6] 18.3L 0:41.36 -1

Michael Cahill 1800m 1800m (0:12.93) (0:13.87) (0:14.56)

7 8 DARABAZ 4 65.4 0:11.54 0:42.86 [1] 0:29.65 [6] 0:15.35 [7] 26.6L 0:42.86 -10

Nozi Tomizawa 1800m 1800m (0:13.21) (0:14.30) (0:15.35)

Scratched: War Service (#6), Another Dazzler (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 30 September 2023  17:43 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 4: CHANDON GARDEN SPRITZ BOOK NOW Class 2 Handicap -
1050m

30 September 2023 - 15:15

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:01.58
(0:04.93)

0:56.65
(0:10.85)

0:45.80
(0:10.68)

0:35.12
(0:11.29)

0:23.83
(0:11.81)

0:12.02
(0:12.02)

0:35.12

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 ALMIGHTY RISING 9 69.2 0:05.06 1:01.58 [1] 0:56.52 [7] 0:45.41 [6] 0:34.56 [7] 0:23.32 [7] 0:11.73 [7] 1:01.58 0:34.56

Michael Cahill 1000m Overall (0:05.06) (0:11.11) (0:10.85) (0:11.24) (0:11.59) (0:11.73)

2 3 EUPHRATES DREAM 1 68.3 0:05.06 1:01.71 [2] 0:56.65 [6] 0:45.52 [7] 0:34.79 [6] 0:23.66 [5] 0:11.95 [4] 0.8L 0:34.79 -10

Emily Lang 1000m Overall (0:05.06) (0:11.13) (0:10.73) (0:11.13) (0:11.71) (0:11.95)

3 5 MY DOG DIESEL 8 69.1 0:04.96 1:01.72 [3] 0:56.76 [3] 0:45.70 [4] 0:35.01 [4] 0:23.64 [6] 0:12.04 [2] 0.9L 0:35.01 +0

Stacey Callow 800m Overall (0:04.96) (0:11.06) (0:10.69) (0:11.37) (0:11.60) (0:12.04)

4 8 GHOST HUNTER 5 68.7 0:05.04 1:01.94 [4] 0:56.90 [5] 0:45.86 [5] 0:35.15 [5] 0:23.95 [4] 0:12.38 [1] 2.2L 0:35.15 -1

Wanderson D'Avila 800m Overall (0:05.04) (0:11.04) (0:10.71) (0:11.20) (0:11.57) (0:12.38)

5 10 SWANIC BOOM 2 68.8 0:05.02 1:02.41 [5] 0:57.39 [4] 0:46.55 [2] 0:35.84 [3] 0:24.55 [3] 0:12.61 [6] 4.7L 0:35.84 -12

Nozi Tomizawa 1000m Overall (0:05.02) (0:10.84) (0:10.71) (0:11.29) (0:11.94) (0:12.61)

6 1 DUSKY DANCER 3 69.8 0:04.96 1:02.45 [6] 0:57.49 [2] 0:46.58 [3] 0:35.99 [1] 0:24.70 [1] 0:12.65 [5] 4.9L 0:35.99 -8

Casey Waddell 800m Overall (0:04.96) (0:10.91) (0:10.59) (0:11.29) (0:12.05) (0:12.65)

7 4 FLYING RUPERT 10 67.8 0:05.37 1:02.46 [7] 0:57.09 [9] 0:45.63 [10] 0:34.88 [10] 0:23.86 [8] 0:12.32 [8] 5L 0:34.88 -8

Jai Williams 800m Overall (0:05.37) (0:11.46) (0:10.75) (0:11.02) (0:11.54) (0:12.32)

8 2 ABRAZEN LAUGH 6 69.8 0:04.93 1:02.75 [8] 0:57.82 [1] 0:46.97 [1] 0:36.25 [2] 0:24.95 [2] 0:13.04 [3] 6.5L 0:36.25 -3

Noel Callow 800m Overall (0:04.93) (0:10.85) (0:10.72) (0:11.30) (0:11.91) (0:13.04)

9 6 BOLD RANSOM 7 69.3 0:05.38 1:03.47 [9] 0:58.09 [10] 0:47.02 [8] 0:36.21 [8] 0:24.87 [9] 0:12.50 [10] 10.5L 0:36.21 +4

Jason Taylor 800m Overall (0:05.38) (0:11.07) (0:10.81) (0:11.34) (0:12.37) (0:12.50)

10 7 MYGIRLGLADYS 4 68.2 0:05.24 1:03.55 [10] 0:58.31 [8] 0:47.09 [9] 0:36.25 [9] 0:24.86 [10] 0:12.67 [9] 10.9L 0:36.25 -12

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1000m Overall (0:05.24) (0:11.22) (0:10.84) (0:11.39) (0:12.19) (0:12.67)

Report Created:  Sat 30 September 2023  17:43 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 5: TAB Maiden Handicap - 1200m

30 September 2023 - 15:56

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.01
(0:13.37)

0:57.64
(0:10.71)

0:46.93
(0:11.20)

0:35.73
(0:11.36)

0:24.37
(0:12.10)

0:12.27
(0:12.27)

0:35.73

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 SPICY LEGEND 6 68.0 0:10.71 1:11.01 [1] 0:57.64 [1] 0:46.93 [1] 0:35.73 [2] 0:24.25 [2] 0:12.27 [1] 1:11.01 0:35.73

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1000m 1000m (0:13.37) (0:10.71) (0:11.20) (0:11.48) (0:11.98) (0:12.27)

2 2 FULL SCREEN 12 67.8 0:10.81 1:11.88 [2] 0:58.15 [6] 0:47.34 [6] 0:36.08 [6] 0:24.51 [7] 0:12.51 [5] 5L 0:36.08 +12

Micheal Hellyer 1000m 1000m (0:13.73) (0:10.81) (0:11.26) (0:11.57) (0:12.00) (0:12.51)

2 11 LUCKY JESS 3 69.0 0:10.79 1:11.88 [2] 0:58.31 [3] 0:47.52 [5] 0:36.30 [5] 0:24.76 [5] 0:12.62 [3] 5L 0:36.30 +5

Nozi Tomizawa 1000m 1000m (0:13.57) (0:10.79) (0:11.22) (0:11.54) (0:12.14) (0:12.62)

4 9 PABALLO 1 69.1 0:10.71 1:11.90 [4] 0:58.29 [5] 0:47.58 [4] 0:36.36 [4] 0:24.85 [4] 0:12.69 [2] 5.1L 0:36.36 -3

Jai Williams 1000m 1000m (0:13.61) (0:10.71) (0:11.22) (0:11.51) (0:12.16) (0:12.69)

5 3 THE BRONX BULL 8 71.3 0:10.65 1:11.93 [5] 0:58.32 [4] 0:47.67 [3] 0:36.65 [1] 0:25.29 [1] 0:12.25 [7] 5.3L 0:36.65 +18

Stacey Callow 400m 1000m (0:13.61) (0:10.65) (0:11.02) (0:11.36) (0:13.04) (0:12.25)

6 4 FENTON 11 68.0 0:10.77 1:12.22 [6] 0:58.41 [7] 0:47.64 [7] 0:36.39 [7] 0:24.92 [6] 0:12.88 [4] 6.8L 0:36.39 +7

Emily Lang 1000m 1000m (0:13.81) (0:10.77) (0:11.25) (0:11.47) (0:12.04) (0:12.88)

7 8 ANOTHERLOVELYDAY 2 66.4 0:10.95 1:12.96 [7] 0:59.12 [8] 0:48.17 [8] 0:36.87 [8] 0:24.96 [8] 0:12.63 [8] 11.1L 0:36.87 +1

Casey Waddell 1000m 1000m (0:13.84) (0:10.95) (0:11.30) (0:11.91) (0:12.33) (0:12.63)

8 10 ADELAIDE'S LACE 7 68.7 0:10.69 1:13.03 [8] 0:59.57 [2] 0:48.88 [2] 0:37.74 [3] 0:26.08 [3] 0:13.49 [6] 11.4L 0:37.74 +3

Wanderson D'Avila Overall 1000m (0:13.46) (0:10.69) (0:11.14) (0:11.66) (0:12.59) (0:13.49)

9 1 HELL APPROACHING 4 67.1 0:10.96 1:14.75 [9] 1:00.47 [9] 0:49.51 [9] 0:38.18 [9] 0:26.52 [9] 0:13.78 [9] 21.4L 0:38.18 +11

Michael Cahill 1000m 1000m (0:14.28) (0:10.96) (0:11.33) (0:11.66) (0:12.74) (0:13.78)

Scratched: Just For Pleasure (#6), Purezza (#7), Divas Reign (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 30 September 2023  17:43 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 6: LIFEFLIGHTS LOTTERIES Class 5 Handicap - 1200m

30 September 2023 - 16:35

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.43
(0:13.26)

0:57.17
(0:10.99)

0:46.18
(0:11.09)

0:35.09
(0:11.33)

0:23.76
(0:11.58)

0:12.18
(0:12.18)

0:35.09

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 ELLIEZ STAR 6 66.7 0:10.86 1:10.43 [1] 0:56.85 [3] 0:45.99 [4] 0:34.78 [4] 0:23.58 [3] 0:12.06 [2] 1:10.43 0:34.78

Jai Williams 1000m 1000m (0:13.58) (0:10.86) (0:11.21) (0:11.20) (0:11.52) (0:12.06)

2 3 SERIGALA 7 67.1 0:10.99 1:10.50 [2] 0:57.24 [1] 0:46.25 [1] 0:35.16 [1] 0:23.83 [1] 0:12.25 [1] 0.4L 0:35.16 +2

Nozi Tomizawa 1000m 1000m (0:13.26) (0:10.99) (0:11.09) (0:11.33) (0:11.58) (0:12.25)

3 2 TRAMONTO 3 66.5 0:10.97 1:10.62 [3] 0:56.87 [5] 0:45.90 [8] 0:34.74 [8] 0:23.54 [7] 0:12.03 [3] 0.9L 0:34.74 +7

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1000m 1000m (0:13.75) (0:10.97) (0:11.16) (0:11.20) (0:11.51) (0:12.03)

4 1 MAGNUS BELLAGIO 5 68.8 0:10.79 1:10.78 [4] 0:56.92 [7] 0:46.13 [7] 0:35.08 [5] 0:23.80 [5] 0:12.17 [4] 1.7L 0:35.08 +11

Noel Callow 1000m 1000m (0:13.86) (0:10.79) (0:11.05) (0:11.28) (0:11.63) (0:12.17)

5 6 GALAXY GENERAL 4 67.4 0:11.00 1:11.16 [5] 0:57.53 [4] 0:46.53 [6] 0:35.40 [7] 0:24.09 [6] 0:12.44 [5] 3.7L 0:35.40 +6

Emily Lang 600m 1000m (0:13.63) (0:11.00) (0:11.13) (0:11.31) (0:11.65) (0:12.44)

6 4 MISHANI FRAUDSTER 10 71.1 0:10.45 1:11.48 [6] 0:57.62 [6] 0:47.17 [2] 0:36.02 [2] 0:24.61 [4] 0:12.69 [7] 5.5L 0:36.02 +11

Michael Cahill 1000m 1000m (0:13.86) (0:10.45) (0:11.15) (0:11.41) (0:11.92) (0:12.69)

7 10 VOLFONI 8 68.9 0:10.69 1:11.53 [7] 0:57.61 [10] 0:46.92 [5] 0:35.79 [6] 0:24.43 [8] 0:12.48 [8] 5.7L 0:35.79 +14

Casey Waddell 1000m 1000m (0:13.92) (0:10.69) (0:11.13) (0:11.36) (0:11.95) (0:12.48)

8 8 WAYLAID 9 67.5 0:11.02 1:11.77 [8] 0:58.43 [2] 0:47.41 [3] 0:36.27 [3] 0:24.93 [2] 0:12.99 [6] 7L 0:36.27 +8

Jason Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:13.34) (0:11.02) (0:11.14) (0:11.34) (0:11.94) (0:12.99)

9 9 EXCEED EXPECT 1 66.4 0:11.00 1:12.08 [9] 0:58.17 [9] 0:47.17 [10] 0:36.00 [10] 0:24.63 [9] 0:12.65 [9] 8.8L 0:36.00 +3

Micheal Hellyer 1000m 1000m (0:13.91) (0:11.00) (0:11.17) (0:11.37) (0:11.98) (0:12.65)

10 5 STARTER 2 67.8 0:10.99 1:12.42 [10] 0:58.54 [8] 0:47.55 [9] 0:36.36 [9] 0:24.79 [10] 0:12.73 [10] 10.8L 0:36.36 +10

Stacey Callow 1000m 1000m (0:13.88) (0:10.99) (0:11.19) (0:11.57) (0:12.06) (0:12.73)

Report Created:  Sat 30 September 2023  17:43 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 7: RQ SUPPORTS RACING INDUSTRY SAFETY BENCHMARK 62
Handicap - 1540m

30 September 2023 - 17:14

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:33.18
(0:10.65)

1:22.53
(0:11.68)

1:10.85
(0:11.56)

0:59.29
(0:11.63)

0:47.66
(0:11.73)

0:35.93
(0:11.57)

0:24.36
(0:11.88)

0:35.93

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 AVENUE OF STARS 3 63.0 0:10.65 1:33.18 [1] 1:22.53 [1] 1:10.85 [1] 0:59.29 [1] 0:47.66 [1] 0:35.93 [1] 0:24.33 [2] 0:35.93

Noel Callow 1200m Overall (0:10.65) (0:11.68) (0:11.56) (0:11.63) (0:11.73) (0:11.60) (0:11.93)

2 1 DICKENSIAN 1 63.9 0:10.70 1:33.47 [2] 1:22.77 [2] 1:10.90 [2] 0:59.46 [2] 0:47.86 [2] 0:36.10 [2] 0:24.65 [1] 0:36.10 -1

Casey Waddell 1200m Overall (0:10.70) (0:11.87) (0:11.44) (0:11.60) (0:11.76) (0:11.45) (0:11.88)

3 4 PERNELL 11 63.8 0:10.90 1:33.48 [3] 1:22.58 [3] 1:10.86 [3] 0:59.28 [3] 0:47.72 [3] 0:36.04 [3] 0:24.48 [3] 0:36.04 +1

Jai Williams 1400m Overall (0:10.90) (0:11.72) (0:11.58) (0:11.56) (0:11.68) (0:11.56) (0:11.94)

4 3 MAUI 2 63.6 0:11.15 1:34.31 [4] 1:23.16 [5] 1:11.08 [4] 0:59.53 [4] 0:48.05 [4] 0:36.58 [4] 0:24.83 [4] 0:36.58 +2

Emily Lang 800m Overall (0:11.15) (0:12.08) (0:11.55) (0:11.48) (0:11.47) (0:11.75) (0:12.23)

5 10 SHOWDRA 9 63.4 0:11.24 1:34.70 [5] 1:23.46 [7] 1:11.14 [6] 0:59.65 [6] 0:48.02 [6] 0:36.53 [7] 0:24.70 [7] 0:36.53 +2

Micheal Hellyer 1200m Overall (0:11.24) (0:12.32) (0:11.49) (0:11.63) (0:11.49) (0:11.83) (0:12.19)

6 8 TUSCANY BOUND 10 65.4 0:11.23 1:34.71 [6] 1:23.48 [6] 1:11.01 [7] 0:59.61 [7] 0:48.00 [7] 0:36.68 [6] 0:25.13 [5] 0:36.68 +8

Nozi Tomizawa 600m Overall (0:11.23) (0:12.47) (0:11.40) (0:11.61) (0:11.32) (0:11.55) (0:12.30)

7 11 CHAYSE 'N' STORMS 5 65.2 0:11.14 1:34.79 [7] 1:23.65 [4] 1:11.43 [5] 0:59.94 [5] 0:48.37 [5] 0:36.96 [5] 0:25.18 [6] 0:36.96 +11

Wanderson D'Avila 800m Overall (0:11.14) (0:12.22) (0:11.49) (0:11.57) (0:11.41) (0:11.78) (0:12.29)

Scratched: Silver Canvas (#5), Sukhbir (#6), All's Fair (#7), Affinity Flyer (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 30 September 2023  17:43 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 7: RQ SUPPORTS RACING INDUSTRY SAFETY BENCHMARK 62
Handicap - 1540m

30 September 2023 - 17:14

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.48
(0:12.48)

0:35.93

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 AVENUE OF STARS 3 63.0 0:10.65 0:12.40 [2] 1:33.18 0:35.93

Noel Callow 1200m Overall (0:12.40)

2 1 DICKENSIAN 1 63.9 0:10.70 0:12.77 [1] 1.5L 0:36.10 -1

Casey Waddell 1200m Overall (0:12.77)

3 4 PERNELL 11 63.8 0:10.90 0:12.54 [3] 1.6L 0:36.04 +1

Jai Williams 1400m Overall (0:12.54)

4 3 MAUI 2 63.6 0:11.15 0:12.60 [4] 6.4L 0:36.58 +2

Emily Lang 800m Overall (0:12.60)

5 10 SHOWDRA 9 63.4 0:11.24 0:12.51 [7] 8.7L 0:36.53 +2

Micheal Hellyer 1200m Overall (0:12.51)

6 8 TUSCANY BOUND 10 65.4 0:11.23 0:12.83 [5] 8.8L 0:36.68 +8

Nozi Tomizawa 600m Overall (0:12.83)

7 11 CHAYSE 'N' STORMS 5 65.2 0:11.14 0:12.89 [6] 9.2L 0:36.96 +11

Wanderson D'Avila 800m Overall (0:12.89)

Scratched: Silver Canvas (#5), Sukhbir (#6), All's Fair (#7), Affinity Flyer (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 30 September 2023  17:43 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


